2.6.3
RESULTS OF THE STUDENTS FROM 2016 ONWARDS
Detailed Results of TDC Final Examination (Major) from 2016 onwards
	Year
	Major

	
	Appeared
	Pass
	Percentage
	First class
	Percentage of 1st class

	2016
	9
	9
	100
	2
	20

	2017
	18
	14
	78
	8
	44

	2018
	22
	18
	82
	04
	18

	2019
	20
	19
	95
	08
	40

	2020
	20
	19
	95
	8
	40

	2021
	10
	10
	100
	9
	90

	2022
	28
	22
	79
	22
	100



Graphical Representation of TDC Final Examination (Major) from 2016 onwards

Detailed Results of TDC Final Examination (General) from 2016 onwards
	Year
	General

	
	Appeared
	Pass
	Percentage

	2016
	89
	87
	97

	2017
	120
	113
	94

	2018
	57
	59
	98

	2019
	50
	43
	86

	2020
	50
	43
	86



Graphical Representation of TDC Final Examination (General) from 2016 onwards
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